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17 Jan  Sun Martyrdom of Fatima & Jun Sun Martyrdom of Imam Sadeg
M Feb Thu Reveolution Day 20 Jul Tue Eid-e-Ghorban (Feast of Sacrifice)
25Feb Thu Birthday of Imam Ali 28 Jul Wed Eid-e-Ghadir
11 Mar  Thu Prophet's Ascension 18 Aug Wed Taszoua
21 Mar Sun Morooz (Pergian Mew Year) 19Aug Thu Aghura
22 Mar  Mon Morooz Holiday 28 5ep Tue Arbasen
23 Mar  Tue Morooz Holiday 6 Ot Wed Demise of Prophet Muhammad
24 Mar  Wed Meorooz Holiday and Martyrdom of Imam Hassan
28 Mar  Mon Imam Mahdi's bithday 7 Oct Thu Martyrdom of Imam Reza
3 May  Mon Martyrdom of Imam Ali 150ct Frn Martyrdem of Imam Hasan al-Askari
12 May Thursday Eid-e-Fetr (End of Ramadan) 24 Oct Sun Birthday of Prophet Muhammad and Imam Sadeqg
14 May Friday Eid-2-Fetr { Additicnal Holiday)
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